
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12020-0672 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:6/16/2020 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/23/2020

Title: Commission District(s): All
REN - In-Home Services for Seniors (Annual Contract - 2nd Renewal of 4 Options to Renew):
Contract No. 1115601 for use by Human Services. This contract consists of the provision of personal
care tasks, homemaker tasks and respite tasks as supportive services to allow seniors to age at
home. Awarded to Rem-Kiks Health Care Services, Inc. Amount Not To Exceed: $646,944.45

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2020 06.23 Item 2020-0672, 2. In Home Services for Seniors - Attachments

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved substituteBoard of Commissioners6/23/2020 1 Pass

recommended for approval.PECS-Planning, Economic
Development & Community
Services Committee

6/16/2020 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole6/16/2020 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

